Alpena County 4-H Educational & Activity Scholarship Application

To be filled out by 4-H applicant and mailed to MSU Extension, Alpena County, 603 S. Eleventh Avenue, Alpena, Michigan 49707.

- 1. Applicant must be an Alpena County 4-H member.
- 2. 4-H member may apply for only one scholarship per calendar year.
- 3. Scholarship can be awarded up to \$50.00 yearly.
- 4. Scholarships are used to defray cost of educational events or educational activities.
- 5. All applications will be approved by the scholarship committee, which will include an MSU Extension staff person, 4-H'er of the year and one 4-H Council member.
- 6. Applications are due two weeks prior to registration deadlines. If your event is cancelled or you are unable to attend the money must be returned to the scholarship fund.

 All applicants must submit a short report.

Name		
Address		
Phone		
Age		
What activity do you plan to participate in		
Where will the event take place		
Date of event		
Are you applying for any other scholarships		
What information or skills do you feel you will gain fro	om this event	
4-H Member Signature	Date	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date	_

 $I: \verb|\| Activity Scholarship Application | Activity Scholarship Application | Applic$

All applicants must submit a short report to the MSU Extension office.		
What have you learned from this particular event/activity?		
How will you use what you have learned?		
Would you recommend other 4-H'ers attend this event? Why?		

I:\4H Scholarships\Education and Activity Scholarship Application